

GR -52/2017
NEW GR – 2762/2017

Order Dated :22/05/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of all accused i/d w/a.

Out of 07 accused 01 accused is absent by time petition and 06 accused are absent without any steps.

Considered and allowed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 31/10/2026 for W/A against 06 absentee accused.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah